
S. No. Date in AD Day Nepali Date Occasion Remark

1 01 January 2019 Tuesday Poush 17 NewYear (France)

2 04 March 2019 Monday Falgun 20 Maha Shivaratri (Nepal)

3 14 April 2019 Sunday Baisakh 01 Nepali New Year (Weekend)

4 22 April 2019 Monday Baishakh 9 Easter (France)

5 01 May 2019 Wednesday Baisakh 18
International Labour Day (Nepal 

& France)

6 08 May 2019 Wednesday Baisakh 25 Victory Day (France)

7 18 May 2019 Saturday Jestha 04
Buddha Jayanti (Nepal) 

(Weekend)

8 10 June 2019 Monday Jestha 27 Pentecôte (France)

9 14 July 2019 Sunday Ashad 29
National Day of France 

(Weekend)

10 15 August 2019 Thursday Shrawan 30 Assomption (France)

11 20 September 2019 Friday Ashwin 03
Constitution Day and National 

Day of Nepal 

12 06 October 2019 Sunday Ashwin 19
Maha Asthami (Badha Dashain 

(Nepal) (Weekend) 

13 08 October 2019 Tuesday Ashwin 21
Dashami (Badha Dashain 

(Nepal)

14 27 October 2019 Sunday Kartik 10
Laxmi Puja (Tihar, Nepal) 

(Weekend) 

15 29 October 2019 Tuesday Kartik 12 Bhai Tika (Tihar (Nepal)

16 01 November 2019 Friday Kartik 15 Toussaint (France)

17 11 November 2019 Monday Kartik 25 Armistice Day (France)

18 25 December 2019 Wednesday Poush 09 Christmas (France)
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The Embassy of Nepal will remain closed on the following days in the year 2019 (17 Poush 2075 to 

15 Poush 2076 B.S.) on the occasion of Public holidays in Nepal and France.

L'ambassade du Népal restera fermée les jours suivants en 2019 (17 Poush 2075 à                            

15 Poush 2076 B.S.) à l'occasion des jours fériés au Népal et en France.


